BID PROPOSAL

PROPOSAL OF,					
a parti	nership cons	isting of			
an ind	lividual doin	g business as			
Pursua work i	ant to Instruct required for the accordance	NIO WATER SYSTEM: etions and Invitations to Bidders, the the 48-Inch Water Main – Micron with the Plans and Specifications the 48-Inch I.D. Pipe Material:	to Anderson Tank Phase II	Project , San Antonio W	
		•	☐ Welded Steel Pipe		
Item No.		otion & Estimated Quantities Price to be written in Words)		Unit Price Figures)	Total Price (Figures)
1	1 LS	The total amount for furnishing supplies, waste disposal, equipm and/or tunneling, Trench Excava Traffic Control Plan, Tree Protect appurtenances required in conjuincidental to all Work for execut of the 48-inch diameter pipeline Main – Micron to Anderson Tin conformance with the Project	nent, site cleanup, be reation Protection Systems, ection, SW3P and nection with an 1 properly tion of the installation as for the 18-Inch Water ark Phase II Project		
		and	Dollars Cents	<u>\$ X X X X X</u>	\$
1	6 EA	The total ame in for furnishing supplies we ite disposal, equipm require I in conjunction with and all Work Subsurface Utility Investigations are instruments, in conformance with the supplies of the supplines of the supplies of the supplies of the supplies of the suppli	nent, and appurtenances I properly incidental to estigation, Locates and		
		<u>J</u>	Dollars	<u>\$ X X X X X</u>	<u>\$</u>
		and	Cents		
1	J				
SUBT	OTAL SAV	VS JOB NO. 10-7002 (LINE ITEM	"A" – Base Bid Amount): \$		

6/10 BP-1

Job No. 10-7002
48-Inch Water Main – Micron to Anderson Tank Phase II Project
Solicitation No. B-11-045-DG

100	MOBILIZATION 1 LUMP SUM-Percent of the Line Item "A" Sub total Base Bid written in words			
	Percent		\$ X X X X X	\$
	(Maximum of 10% of the Line Item "A"		<u>Ψ 11 11 11 11 11</u>	4
	Sub-total Base Bid amount)			
101	PREPARING R.O.W. 1 LUMP SUM- Percent of the Line Item "A"			OF OF
	Sub total Base Bid written in words			30'
	Percent		<u>\$ X X X X X</u>	\$
	(Maximum of 5% of the Line Item "A"			
	Sub-total Base Bid amount)			
MOD	W IZ ATION AND DEED ADDIC DOWN OUR TOT			
MOB.	ILIZATION AND PREPARING ROW SUB-TOT	ΓAL \$ <u></u>		
perce ROW	een the written percentage and dollar amount ntage will govern. If the percentage written exc 7, SAWS reserves the right to cap the amount at the AL BID AMOUNT (Line Item "A", Mobilization	eeds the allogable r the percentages show	naximum stated for mobi	ilization and or preparation of
1017	& Preparing Right of Way)	\$		
		,		DOLL ADG AND
	40			DOLLARS AND
		CENTS		
		BIDDER'S S	IGNATURE & TITLE	
		FIRM'S NAM	ME (TYPE OR PRINT)	
		FIRM'S ADD	DRESS	
_	ST FOR BIDIN	FIRM'S PHO	NE NO. /FAX NO.	
>		FIRM'S EMA	AIL ADDRESS	

6/10 BP-2

8-Inch Water Main – Micron to Anderson Tank Phase II Project						
Solicitation No. B-11-045-DG						
ha Cantronton hansin aslamandadasa massint af tha fallamina.						
he Contractor herein acknowledges receipt of the following:						
ddendum Nos						
ddendum Nos						
ddendum Nos.						

Job No. 10-7002

OWNER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT THE OVERALL MOST RESPONSIBLE BID.

ands an complete the complete t The bidder offers to construct the Project in accordance with the Contract Documents for the contract price, and to complete the Project with 240 calendar days after the start date, as set forth in the Authorization to Proceed. The bidder understands and accepts the provisions of the contract Documents relating to liquidated damages of the project if not completed on time. Complete the addit, and requirements of the Proposal which are included on the following pages.

6/10 BP-3